
 
              1800 27th Street, Building B (2nd Floor) Vero Beach, Florida 32960 

Phones: (772) 770-5005 / (772) 226-4397 
FAX: (772) 226-1740  

 
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS  

MONTHLY MEETING SCHEDULE 
FOR 

2017 - 2018  
(Approved by Board 10/09/2017) 

 
Monday, November 13, 2017 

Monday, December 11, 2017  

Monday, January 8, 2018  

Monday, February 12, 2018 

Monday, March 12, 2018  

Monday, April 9, 2018 

Monday, May 14, 2018 

Monday, June 11, 2018  

Monday, July 9, 2018  

Monday, August 13, 2018  

Monday, September 10, 2018  

Monday, October 8, 2018   

Monday. November 5, 2018  

Monday, December 10, 2018  

 

All Meetings will be held at 1:30 P.M. at the County Administration Bldg. B, Room B1-501 
located at 1800 27th Street, Vero Beach, Florida 32960 
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